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325.29

267.82
|
o)

"'- e —pe———

717 A
A CORR SURVEY
JAMES RESAR

D) AVE

E
;

283.64

267.82

17.17

135.00

302.18

116.45

b,

|

4@,

>
150.00

Q2 BROADWAY {PENFIF

= SPLITS/DEEDS PROCESSED
LORAIN COUNTY TAX MAP DEPARTMENT |

SURVEYED BY:__JAMES RESAR

| 226 MIDDLE AVE. ELYRIA, OHIO a1 100 TRUMENT

DI TE LR ST BTN - {- ------- :} aa S s R L
_E.. wal

| CLOSURE: 0.00 : 10.000
| MAP PAGE(S);03=00- 1131




